
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO. 1.CONTRACTIDIE PAGE OFPAG

2. AMENDMENT/MODITFCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONAPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applcable)

M007 :See Block 16C; NMS-06-009/5508R007

dtd 11/06/2007

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Iftoherthanltem6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jaye Seay Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. seeL county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

EGI S. NET INC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1616 ANDERSON RD 101k MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS35F0125S DR-02-06-009

MC LEAN VA 221021602

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNS152858358 FACILITY CODE X 06-26-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

j] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, 0]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submited; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KCKtNOVLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ff by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already subrited, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and tis amendment, and is received pior to the opening hour

and date specified.

tZACCOUJTINGANDAPPROPRITIONDATA (Ifmreuire DEOBLIGATE $7,255.39. .SEE BLOCK 14. BELOW FOR DETAILS.

.13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10k'

X D.10 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriaton date, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of moificatin and autharity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, El is required to sign this document and return 3 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTON OFAAfMENMENT•iOfFCATION (Orgw zdbyUCF seacuon hdngs• . cdng soahdiaoo• subc mataiin"wwe ffeasie.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of $7,255.39 from

$617,905.00 to $610,649.61. Funds shall be de-obligated as follows:

75515-34C-163 Fl005 252A 31X0200 DE-OBLIGATE: $7,185.95

.75515-344-162 F1006 252A 31X0200 DE-OBLIGATE: $31.63

75515-344-162 F1007 252A 31X0200 DE-OBLIGATE: $37.81

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or IOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pird)

/omv Lo t4 o, VuI~ cesie-
16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFCER (Type orprnt)

Valerie M. Whipple

Contracting Officer

* RSN 7540Ot1-15240?0
PREVIOUS EDITION4 NOT UAL

1EMPLATE - f"0 sun -VEWQTL 'DC 21

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed bV GSA -FAR 148 CFPRI 53243


